
Crawford County will not discriminate against any person on the grounds of race, color, national origin, gender, age, or disability 

     *AMENDED*AGENDA 
Crawford County Board of Supervisors 

Date Tuesday, July 26, 2022   9:00 A.M.  

Board Members 

Kyle R. Schultz, Chairman | Ty Rosburg, Vice Chairman | Jean Heiden | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt  

Time Item 

9:00 a.m. Call to Order by Chairperson 

Review Agenda 

Conflict of Interest 

Reading of Minutes 

Supervisor’s Report 

Approval of Claims/Reports 

     -Treasurer’s Semi-Annual Report  

Notification of Manure Management Plans 

     -Justin Tripp, 1376 140th St, Charter Oak 

     -Obmann Finisher, 110th St, Breda 

Personnel Changes 
    - Wage Change – Jennifer Muff, ARNP, Public Health 

     - Wage Change – Adam Nahnsen, Maintenance Employee I, Engineer Department 

9:45 a.m. Paul Assman – County Engineer 

     -Motion to Approve – Resolution for Participation in SS4A Grant Application 

10:15 a.m. 

10:25 a.m. 

Shani Bonner – CDC – Quarterly Tourism Update 

Discuss/Take Action – Anti-Human Trafficking Proclamation 

10:30 a.m. 

10:32 a.m. 

10:40 a.m. 

10:45 a.m. 

10:50 a.m. 

Approve Board Committee Appointments 

Discuss/Take Action – Lynn, Public Health, Grants for IT equipment. 

Discussion – Setting a closing date on building purchased from CCMH for County use. 

Discuss/Take Action – Towers RFP 

Citizen Input 

Adjourn 

 

 
 

  

  

 UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING: 

 

       


