*AMENDED*AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Date Tuesday, July 26, 2022 9:00 A.M.

Board Members

Kyle R. Schultz, Chairman | Ty Rosburg, Vice Chairman | Jean Heiden | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt

Time	Item
9:00 a.m.	Call to Order by Chairperson
	Review Agenda
	Conflict of Interest
	Reading of Minutes
	Supervisor's Report
	Approval of Claims/Reports
	-Treasurer's Semi-Annual Report
	Notification of Manure Management Plans
	-Justin Tripp, 1376 140 th St, Charter Oak
	-Obmann Finisher, 110 th St, Breda
	Personnel Changes
	- Wage Change – Jennifer Muff, ARNP, Public Health - Wage Change – Adam Nahnsen, Maintenance Employee I, Engineer Department
9:45 a.m.	Paul Assman – County Engineer
	-Motion to Approve – Resolution for Participation in SS4A Grant Application
10:15 a.m.	Shani Bonner – CDC – Quarterly Tourism Update
10:25 a.m.	Discuss/Take Action – Anti-Human Trafficking Proclamation
10:30 a.m.	Approve Board Committee Appointments
10:32 a.m.	Discuss/Take Action – Lynn, Public Health, Grants for IT equipment.
10:40 a.m.	Discussion – Setting a closing date on building purchased from CCMH for County use.
10:45 a.m.	Discuss/Take Action – Towers RFP
10:50 a.m.	Citizen Input
	Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING: